How the BD8 Works
Your recipe is entered into the BD8 by accessing the programming mode of the microprocessor. Input up
to 32 recipes into memory. To make a drink, enter the recipe number into the touchpad.
The microprocessor directs peristaltic pumps to draw ingredients through external supply lines. The pumps
precisely meter product into a blender jar containing ice in the blending chamber. Water, if desired, is
added to complete the recipe.
As ingredients are dispensed into the blending jar a 3.5 peak horsepower motor begins the blending
process. A pre-programmed blend cycle speeds the delivery of your drink–ready to serve.
BD8-W Dimensions:
17.75”W x 11.5”D x 19”H
Clearance for air flow required.
Addition Bins
Stacking Dispensers, 4w x 11d x 7h
8 - #927 recommended. Brackets are included.
# 927
# 947 # 946
Protein Bins
Top Load Single Bin 41⁄4 x 12 x 161⁄2
Top Load Triple Bin 13 X 12 X 161⁄2
2 - #946 recommended. Brackets are included.
Contact
Todd Sparks
866-345-8642 ext. 17
Dimensions Cord
Capacity # of (inches) NEMA Length Crated
Model Doors (Cu. Ft) Shelves L D H HP Volts PH Amps Config. (feet) Weight
 TUC-27   (1, 2, 3, 4) 1 6.5 2 27 1/2 30 36 1/5 115 1 4.0 5-15 7 161
 TUC-36 2 8.5 4 36 1/2 30 36 1/5 115 1 4.0 5-15 7 161
 TUC-48   (1, 2, 3) 2 12 4 48 1/4 30 36 1/3 115 1 9.0 5-15 7 243
 TUC-60   (1, 2, 3) 2 15.5 4 60 1/4 30 36 1/3 115 1 8.0 5-15 7 287
 TUC-72 3 19 6 72 1/4 30 36 1/2 115 1 11.0 5-15 7 350
®
TUC-Series:  Standard Depth Undercounter Units
(1) Available in drawered model
(2) Available in freezer model